2 Strelitzia Street :f,_:: Scan with LRIMAN
Braelyn =
East London

5201

043 722 1981

043 743 4557

Brewmaster Trust East-London
IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT

Warehouse@mjpres.co.za

DIASA -
TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 0 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: 3 1055564596/DN12/DN11IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: ’;bikaya Joseph Mdletye
Expected Delivery Date: 2025-03-12 Truck Reg Nr: HXMO67FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-03-07
1055564596 Dispatch Time: 09:00
Driver Signature: LR Signature:N
No. of Seals l Received by Driver Seal Number
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Friday 07 March 2025 171




W 6] €5 DELIVERY ADVICE Y CCPY

Sending Plant: DN12
LR East London
2 Sterlitzia Steet,
Braelynn
5201 EAST LONDON

Shipping Point: LR East London

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Receiving DN11 Shipment No:
Plant: Durban Warehouse
67 Barrier Lane Delivery No: 1055564596
4092 DURBAN
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704621458
Warehouse Bond Nos: Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

Goods Issue Date: 05.03.2025 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 12.03.2025 Receiving Plant | |veg No
i Under Bond: D -
Shipping Instructions:
Material ABVS Quantity UoM Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BBD|Plant Under
Bond

782658 Blck & Wht 43.00 168 CAS|L32331H001|[ JYes [X]No
20el 24X01 23.06.2029

133830 €Eiroe 43.00 28 CAS|L2271AF005|[ ]Yes [X]No
ol 12X01 31.05.2027

782477 Tang Ten 47.30 30 CAS|L4260CRO04|[ JYes [X]No
T5¢cl 12X01 17.09.2027

Declaration: We hereby declare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contents of Goods Described

Signature of sender: Signature of receiving site:

Date: Date:
’Q}"\\O@\’B‘b

T

Pagémilof 1
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CHEP

A Brambles Company

"TRANSFE

E:Na,fﬂb

4 ion Account Number:
QM O]V [2]1[2]6 6 [O

Sending Location Details:

Breomader T

Sending Location &MQW ’G \@

N

N

Reference Number 1:

ov

OIS 5[99\

Reference Description

/
. ™
ﬂacmwn LocarmnAccoun Number: % ’a 6 r'o RIe;af‘v;‘ fir;{je!ion Details: .
pI12%
Ramfwn .'.ocarim Name: O D\ero\r\ “\\-\wbe
. Olmiv Ldooé (o e .3
'\

Goor, Shock)

Reference Number 2:

5|70 G| |

L
o]
KR

D\qoeo ?)\'00\’\»

Reference Number

J

HIRE ADVICE NOTE 424 0486031

ffoctive Transfer Date:
OO 3| 2|0

Registration Number / Trugh:

%w%10€1F5
T‘)'i?@p\’“'

AN J

¢~ Receipt_Date:
2|0

Checked By Name:

Checked Signature:

L =
CHEP Help line: Toll free — 0800 330 334
Mail: za_info@chep.com

Quantity.

ooy ||10[(

Equipment Code

Equipment Code

Quantity:

5

Equipment Description:

b

L

AN

CHEP never sells or transfers ownership of its Equipment. Unauthorised trading, appropriation, use or disposal of CHEP equipment is strictly prohibited.

Report lllegal Activity— Contact Tip-Offs Anonymous on 0800 003 310 or email chep@tip-offs.com




Clairwood Logistics Park Clairwood Logistics Park

Basil February Road

: e & Basil February Road
Mobeni East # : Mobeni East
« Liguor Rumers
Selwyn@lrsa.co.za quuor Runner Cla‘rwoo Cla"'WOOd , Htfp://www.lrsa.co.za
GRYV for Dlageo South Afrlca LRSA NR 3269 (GRV)
Receiver: Morganathan : 3
Checker: Morganathan : . e Recéivey Da'te:' - 20254)3-10 :
Warehouse East London. . ‘ : _ WarehouseRecv: _‘Clai:rwood (DN11) ,
Sender Ref 1: 1055564596/DN12/DNT1IBT. ~ Sender Ref 2: 1055564596
SKU Code Stock Description ’ ~ Bin_ BatchNumber  QTY(Cases) QTY(Units)
Stock Received
782658 BLACK and WHITE SCOTCH WHISKY (24 X 200 . 132331H001 o 168 4032
733830 CIROC 75CL (12 X 750ML) L2271AF005 28 336
782477 TANQUERAY TEN GIN (12 X 750ML) o L4260CRO04 30 360
226.00 4,728.00
Total QTY Received 226.00 4,728.00
Checked By: , Receiver: HXMOG7FS
.Chec’ker: : Bambikaya Joseph Mdletye

Transport Company:

o - Driver Signature: L :
10/03/2025  12:48:19 PM : e 11




‘ Braélyn

&

¥

v
2 Strelitkia Street

East London
5201

043 743 4557

Brewmaster Trust East-London

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT

Warehause@mjpres.co.za

043 722 1981

DIASA

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 0 | PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: 3 1055564596/DN12/DN11IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: |Bambikaya Joseph Mdletye

Expected Delivery Date: 2025-03-12 Truck Reg Nr: HXMO67FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-03-07
1055564596 Dispatch Time: 09:00

Driver Signaturei

LR Signatu\
D

~ No.ofSeals || ReceivedbyDriver ||  sealNumber

1 _COTIS08S
: CONG ot
3

4

5

6

7

g

9

10

11

12

Friday 07 March 2025

7




DELIVERY ADVICE ()Ri\e! .
S (REPRINT) | DR\ ey CG

Sending Plant: DNI12. -
. = IR East London

. 2 Sterlitzia Steet,
2 o = Braeclynn ,

. 5201 EAST LONDON
=Shﬂiﬂpping Point: _ v LR East London

Warehouse BondNos "

| Receiving DN11 Shipment No:

Plant: Durban Warehouse ‘
67 Barrier Lane Delivery No: 1055564596
4092 DURBAN
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704621458
| Warehouse Bond Nos: Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

Goods Issue Date: 05.03.2025 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 12.03.2025 Receiving Plant [ |ves [X]no
Under Bond:
Shipping Instructions:
Material ABRV$% Quantity UoM Batch ID|Supplying
.  SLED/BBD|Plant Under
/ Bond

782658 Blck & Wht 43.00 168 AA5(L32331H001|[ ]Yes [X]No
20cl 24X01 /,2'3.06.2029

733830 Ciroc 43.00 28 /' CAZ|L2271AF005 [ ]Yes [X]No
75cl 12X01 31.05.2027

782477 Tang Ten 47.30 30/ CAS|L4260CR0O04 [ JYes [X]No
75cl 12X01 17.09.2027

Declaration: We here eclare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contents of Goods Described
Signature of sender: \A\‘)&%" Signature of receiving site:

Date: 0__‘(0 3/\"953 = Date:

Page 1 of 1



S

LRSA SINGLE PICK m_.__u FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 292422

LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS . 1055564596/DN12/DN11IBT
St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY
_ DIASA . ]
LR DURBAN [BT 1]
782658 BLACK & WHITE SCOTCH WHISKY (24 X 200ML) , 24 X 200ML 168
733830 CIROC 75CL (12 X 750ML) 12 x 750ML L2271AF005 28
782477 TANQUERAY TEN GIN (12 X 750ML) S0ML L4260CRO04. 30

Total Cases: 226
Total Pallets: 0
|\
C Z
_u_oxma By:__ Ax Checked By:
Wednesday o, “Farch 2025 . 11
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| DRIVER NAME Q/S &3‘;@ | -
, IERE TRANSPORTATION CO. (if delivered by Hire Vehicle) LIQUQE Rﬁiﬂ/’@f? k
EAD SHEET No: VEHICLE REG No: H XM O6F F£s
LCUSTOMER LR, cu\ﬂ: , [:DATE RECEIVED 0-03 - oz j
PAUETS (3, - UPLIFTNOTE
T C Uni
DESCRIPTION | RECEIVED | Coses T 1 fred REMARKS
| Cuses, Units maged | Ddmaged | INV. JO. 4 414
DRIt ¢ wite 244 i3 [x 9, L3233in00)
2) 100 my v '
3) S ,
YBAiLeys 2 x 1<Lo a4 st Rt Tren 02fos |f20a, poos,
5) e ‘ 0' i_
6)
VIROC  Scummer _citrag |7 | 12 T Winerrer |L 2/75 Ao 1
8 x5 oM dt  crom _east
9 . konde n
10)
11)
12) ) _
OLIROL  ypdikh iz 50 227 354 4 (2211 AFeDs
14) _ '
15)
16) __ 5
DTANGAR AY — o Ten |27 |aeo , L4266choo 4
18) j2x 180 m
19)
20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUED #1 ,
OTHER ‘ |
- TOTAL | 256

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY- IA!Mﬂ(ﬁUT ‘ DRIVER: ?A%

s

TIME COMPLETED: D1.i5 ' PAGE; I pace: — 4




LORNSY (oY -
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DIAGEO - Proof of Delivery

DATE: 07 March 2025
STORE DELIVERED TO: DN11 CLAIRWOOD DBN
FROM: DN12 BREWMASTER EL DEPO

Received:

> SKU 672548: 9
BATCH NUMB

Receiver's Name: < S— = {° It M(b RSN &
Date of delivery: D(}/ @(3 / %fz/g

Signature: \/ tﬂ. T~
Il./{ﬂ" Mol
e 10]oB

Sea) 3 00151082
00154083

Adr s NN oNBpS W

PoCodre) AT ¢ Jreco0el

| Eﬁfoa?




res.co.za
L

From: . Jean Kruger <jean@lrsa.co.za>
Sent: _ Friday, 07 March 2025 09:56
To: liquor; Leodene Volkwyn; Lucinda Borrageiro; val; Samantha Bam; info; Beverley Viljoen
Cc: Ashley Storie
Subject: FW: Write Off Request - Bailey's & Ciroc Summer
Hiteam

Please take note of the below,

Kind Reagrds

From: Kistnasami, Karen <Karen.KistnasamiK@diageo.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 05 March 2025 10:48

To: Burgert Van Der Linde <burgert@Irsa.co.za>; Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul@Irsa.co.za>; Ashley Storie <ashley@Irsa.co.za>; Darren Fry <darren@Irsa.co.za>
Cc: Mtshali, Brian M <Brian.Mtshali@diageo.com>; Jean Kruger <jean@irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Write Off Request - Bailey's & Ciroc Summer

Thank you.

LR team, please made sure that the relevant depots are informed.

Karen Kistnasami

Customer Service Manager

DIAGEOQ | Building 3, Maxwell Office Park, Magwa Crescent, WATERFALL CITY, MIDRAND 2020
Mob: +27 {0) 82867 0426



stn_mﬁo_e mm.,ms\ m:omm\wmﬂmoﬁo_‘ Vest Required On AlLLR Operations

* Confidential *

From: Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul@lrsa.
Sent: Wednesday, 05 March 2025 ow.mo .

To: KistnasamiK, Karen <Karen.KistnasamiK@diageo.com>; Ashley Storie <ashley®@lrsa.co.za>; Darren Fry Aamﬂms@:mm co.za>; Burgert Van Der
Linde <burgert
Cc: Mtshali, Brian M Am:ms Mtshali@diageo.com>; Jean Kruger <jean®@lrsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: Write Off Request - Bailey's & Ciroc Summer

Za>

how will we move this from All the depots to JHB and Durban If its already written off ?
Suggestion would be to arrange a courier as it would not make sense to send this asanibt ?

Kind Regards
Ruaul de Ridder
cell 066 201 2803

office 051 4354711
email ruaul@®lrsa.co.za

254 Oliver Tambo, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 8301

Liguor Rumrery




“1ant Y 2 hateral Description !

DN12 IR EL 672548 Baileys Orig  75c!  12X01 501 BTL 108
183 EL Nelspruit 672548 Baileys Orig  75¢]  12X01 5010 BTL 24
PE2 LR PE 672548 Baileys Orig  75¢]  12X01 5010 BTL 82
1B4 LR JHb 775980 Ciroc Smr Citru 75c1  12X01 ZA 5010 BTL 66
CNS LRCT 775990 Ciroc Smr Citru 75ci  12X01 7ZA 5010 BTL 3

DN11 LR Dbn 775990 Ciroc Smr Citru 75¢i  12X01ZA 5010 BTL 6

DN12 LR EL 775930 Ciroc Smr Citru 75d 12X01 ZA 5010 BTL 12
JB3 EL Nelspruit 775980 Ciroc Smr Citru 75¢)  12X01ZA 5010 BTL 36
185 LR Polokwane 775930 Ciroc Smr Citru 75c)  12X01 ZA 5010 BTL 60
PE2 iR PE 775990 Ciroc Smr Citru 75¢ 12X01 ZA 5010 BTL 57

Karen Kistnasami
Customer Service Manhager

DIAGEQ | Building 3, Maxwell Office Park, Magwa Qmmomnr WATERFALL CITY, MIDRAND 2080
Mob: +27 {0) 82 867 0426 .

From: Ashley Storie <ashley@lrsa.co.za>

Sent: Friday, February 28, 2025 5:10 PM
To: Nickolai Naidoo <nickolai@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Kistnasami, Karen <Karen.KistnasamiK@diageo.com>
Subject: FW: Write Off Request - Bailey's & Ciroc Summer

* Confidential *

External-Email: Be cautious of clicking any link or attachment unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.




mmm:.: Kistnasami, Karen <Karen.KistnasamikK@diageo.com>
Sent: Friday, 28 February 2025 17:03

To: Ashley Storie <ashley@lrsa.co.za>

Subject: FW: Write Off Request - Bailey's & Ciroc Summer

Karen Kistnasami

Customer Service Manager

DIAGEOQ | Building 3, Maxwell Office Park, Magws Crescent, WATERFALL CITY, MIDRAND 2090
Mob: +27 (0) 82 667 0426

* Confidential *

Sent: Friday, February 28, 2025 4:48 PM
To: Kistnasami, Karen <Karen.KistnasamiK@diageo.com>; Botha, Ayanda <Ayanda.Botha@diageo.com>

Cc: Mtshali, Brian M <Brian.Mtshali@diageo.com>; Lebotsa, Maphuma D <Maphuma.Lebotsa@diageo.com>
Subject: RE: Write Off Request - Bailey's & Ciroc Summer

Here you go

Lets arrange for 36 bottles of each to come to Waterfall and balancetogot

Thanks
D

- for Bar or staff incentives.



., Mob: +27(0) 82 667 0426

A ooy | gb&@ Hiisgpmerey &Ms&&m&& L %
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* Confidential *

This email is sent on behalf of a member of the Diageo group of companies, whose holding company is Diageo plc, registered in England and Wales
with number 23307 and with registered address at 16 Great Marlborough Street, London, W1F 7HS, England.

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to <.<Eos they are addressed.

This footnote also confirms that this email has been scanned for all viruses by the Microsoft 0365 service.

may not peruse, use, disseminate, distribute or copy this message or file which is attached to this message. If you have received this message in
error, please notify the sender immediately by e-mail, facsimile or telephone and thereafter return and/or destroy the original message. Any views of
this communication are those of the sender except where the sender specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa with
Registered Office at 254 OR Tambo Drive, Hamilton, Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please note that the recipient must scan this e-mail and
any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible to-protect information from viruses, we do not accept any liability of whatever nature
for any loss, damage or expense resulting directly or indirectly from the access and/or downloading of any files which are attached to this e-mail
message.



This email is sent on behalf of a member of the Diageo group of companies, whose holding company is Diageo plc, registered in England and Wales
with number 23307 and with registered address at 16 Great Marlborough Street, London, W1F 7HS, England.

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which they are addressed.
This footnote also confirms that this email has been scanned for all viruses by the Microsoft 0365 service.

http://www.diageo.com

o- . 1



S :cw®:52.mm.no.~m
From; :ncoﬁ@uéuﬁmm.no.wm
Sent: ﬂ:mmamx 04 Mareh 2025 09:55
To: Burgert Van per Linde
Cc: Jjean" .%ka Storje’
Subject. Fw: Diageo Stock Recon - ow,ow-momm
_Svolmznm.. High
Hi Burgert






